Plac Namn

Raklista

1 Robin Hejdengérd
2 Markus Nilsson

3 Junis Karlsson

4 Christer Andersson
5 Harriet Nornes

6 Per Nilsson

7 Nils-Ake Nordin

8 Roland Hansson
11 Anna Andersson
12 Linda Carlsson

13 Lillemor Hejdengéard
14 Anders Pettersson
15 Frank Nilsson

16 Novica Marinkovic
17 Lena Alne

18 Bo Enberg

19 Linus Lind

20 Monica Hanner

21 Christer Johansson
22 Eva Johansson

Ralf Olofsson
Johan Estmo
Ralf Englund
Thomas Niklasson
Ludvig Nornes
Bo Palmqvist

Per Orneblad

Leif Augustsson
Daniel Johansson
Elias Chamoun
Enar Albinsson

den 17 juni 2010

Resultatlista

Distriktserie Div. 4 Tuve

Sanktionerade distriktsserier den 12 juni 2010
Spelplats: Tuve Tigers BGK EB

Klubb

Hardton IK
Hardton IK
Goteborg BGK
Tuve Tigers BGK
Goteborg BGK
Hardton IK
Hardton IK
Hardton IK

Tuve Tigers BGK
Goteborg BGK
Hardton IK
Hardton IK
Trollhattans BGK
Trollhattans BGK
Goteborg BGK
Trollhattans BGK
Hardton IK
Trollhattans BGK
Hardton IK
Goteborg BGK
Goteborg BGK
Goteborg BGK
Goteborg BGK
Goteborg BGK
Goteborg BGK
Goteborg BGK
Tuve Tigers BGK
Tuve Tigers BGK
Goteborg BGK
Tuve Tigers BGK
Tuve Tigers BGK

S1

28
28
35
33
34
31
31
36
30
33
31
36
35
29
28
32
35
39
32
38

31

30
25
28
30
32
30

34

S2

26
27
25
33
26
31
34
32
31
35
35
29
33
36
35
37
35
36
36
38
26
31
25

31

34
33

37

25
27
24
31
25
26
27
27
37
32
29
45
34
31
31
31
29
35
31
34
27

32
29
30

26
30
33

23
26
26
26
31
31
26
31
27
29
31
26
32
31
39
32
28
33
37
40
30
30

31

29

39

39
40

S5

23
28
30
26
34
32
33
27
31
28
34
26
29
36
31
33
38
27
37
30

25
32

34
29
32

35
31

125
136
140
149
150
151
151
153
156
157
160
162
163
163
164
165
165
170
173
180
83

117
89

90

120
120
95

32

130
137
107

Sida

1

25,0
27,2
28,0
29,8
30,0
30,2
30,2
30,6
31,2
314
32,0
32,4
32,6
32,6
32,8
33,0
33,0
34,0
34,6
36,0
27,7
29,3
29,7
30,0
30,0
30,0
31,7
32,0
32,5
34,3
35,7

av



